

1-888-APY-0110 (1-888-279-0110) | customers@trumpgoldreserve.com | https://trumpgoldreserve.com

## **Privacy Policy**

**Privacy Policy** 

At Trump Gold Reserve Inc., your privacy is a top priority. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you visit our website, make purchases, or use our services.

Information We Collect:

- Personal identification information (Name, email address, phone number, etc.)
- Payment and billing information
- Shipping addresses
- Login and account data
- Browsing behavior through cookies

How We Use Your Information:

- To fulfill and manage purchases, orders, payments, and other transactions
- To communicate with you regarding your order or account
- To improve our website, products, and services
- To comply with legal obligations

Sharing Your Information:

We do not sell or rent your personal information. Your data may be shared with trusted third parties only for payment processing, shipping logistics, compliance, and fraud prevention.

1-888-APY-0110 (1-888-279-0110) | customers@trumpgoldreserve.com | https://trumpgoldreserve.com

Cookies and Tracking:

We use cookies and similar tracking technologies to enhance your browsing experience and analyze site traffic.

## Your Rights:

You may request access to or deletion of your data by contacting customers@trumpgoldreserve.com. We comply with all relevant data privacy laws, including GDPR and CCPA.

## Security:

We implement appropriate security measures to protect your data. However, no system is 100% secure, and we encourage safe browsing practices.

## Policy Changes:

We reserve the right to update this Privacy Policy. Changes will be posted on this page with an updated effective date.